

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 87268056

---

Data publicarii	22.09.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.480,84 RON - 1.480,84 RON

---

Descriere: 1 520102 PENSULA HOBBY 40MM BUC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 2 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 60MM BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 3 MANUSI PROTECTIE SCARAB 7 BUC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 4 22415 SET TRAFALLET SOFT PRO HK 11 CM BUC 4 9.24 36.97 7.03 5 22570 REZERVA TRAFALLET SOFT 11CM BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 6 22470 REZERVA TRAFALLET 11CM BUC 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 7 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUZZARD 10 BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 8 MANUSI PROTECTIE CICADA 9 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 9 MANUSI PROTECTIE CICADA 10 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 10 MANUSI PROTECTIE SCARAB BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 11 SET S2 TRAFALLET BURETE 10 CM CU TAVITA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 12 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D509 0.9L K B 20 8.40 168.07 31.93 13 FOLIE PE 4200X0.100 COLOR KG 4.80 7.56 36.30 6.90 14 LAC PROT EXTRA INCOLOR 2.5L BUC 3 104.20 312.61 59.39 15 LAC PROT EXTRA SALCAM 2.5L BUC 5 104.20 521.01 98.99 16 531535 ROLA KL375 P150 BUC 50 2.52 126.05 23.95

---